
Kenn Parish Council 
 

 

 

MEETING DATES FOR 2017/18 

 

 

 

 

Tuesday 9th May – Annual Council Meeting followed by the ordinary Council 

Meeting. 

 

Tuesday 13th June 

 

Tuesday 11th July 

 

Tuesday 8th August     

 

Tuesday 12th September 

 

Tuesday 10th October 

 

Tuesday 14th November   

 

Tuesday 12th December  Set budget for 2018/19 

 

Tuesday 9th January 2018 

 

Tuesday 13th February 2018  Set precept for 2018/19 

 

Tuesday 13th March 2018 

 

Tuesday 10th April 2018 

 

Annual Parish Meeting - date to be advised 

 

Tuesday 8th May 2018 – Annual Council Meeting followed by the ordinary Council 

Meeting. 

 

 

Meetings are held in the Kenn Centre, Kennford and begin at 7.00 pm, unless 

otherwise advised. 
 

 

 


